Served: 10am to 12pm weekdays
Bneak%aSTMemA 9am to 12pm weekends

AW breakdasts ane senved with tea, coddee on druit juice
Choose rom:

The Full English - bacon, fried eqg, pork sausage, beans,
mushrooms, tomato, hash browns & toast

The Mega Breakfast — as above but double everything

The Veggie English — fried egg, veg sausage, beans, mushrooms,
tomato, hash browns & toast

Children’s portion of The Full English or The Veggie English
Eggs (fried, poached or scrambled) on either white or granary toast

Eggs (as above) with smoked salmon

Add: (to any of the above) bacon, sausage, fried egg, veg sausage,
beans, mushrooms, hash browns

Eggs Benedict — Breakfast muffin with poached egg, cured ham &
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine — Breakfast muffin with poached egg, spinach &
hollandaise sauce

2 Slices of Toast & Preserves

£6.95

£9.95

£6.45

£3.50

£4.75

£5.95

£0.50

£6.50

£5.95

£2.75

Instow

arms

V - Vegetarian




