Breakfast Menu

Served: 10am to 12pm weekdays 9am to 12pm weekends



All breakfasts are served with tea, coffee or fruit juice

Choose from:

The Full English - bacon, fried egg, pork sausage, beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash browns & toast	£6.95	
The Mega Breakfast – as above but double everything	£9.95	
The Veggie English – fried egg, veg sausage, beans, mushrooms, tomato, hash browns & toast	£6.45	V
Children's portion of The Full English or The Veggie English	£3.50	
Eggs (fried, poached or scrambled) on either white or granary toast	£4.75	V
Eggs (as above) with smoked salmon	£5.95	
Add: (to any of the above) bacon, sausage, fried egg, veg sausage, beans, mushrooms, hash browns	£0.50	
Eggs Benedict – Breakfast muffin with poached egg, cured ham & hollandaise sauce	£6.50	
Eggs Florentine – Breakfast muffin with poached egg, spinach & hollandaise sauce	£5.95	V
2 Slices of Toast & Preserves	£2.75	V